

WELCOME TO STONEY CREEK HIGH SCHOOL ATHLETIC BOOSTER CLUB

The Stoney Creek Athletic Booster Club is a registered 501(c)(3) organization with the mission of providing community and financial support to all Stoney Creek High School Athletic Programs. In partnership with Rochester Community Schools and Stoney Creek Administration, funds are raised and used to offset costs associated with Programs not covered by the District or School.

EXAMPLES OF THINGS ATHLETIC BOOSTERS HAS FUNDED FOR OUR ATHLETES & PROGRAMS:

- Letterjacket Patches & Awards
 - Hall of Fame pictures
 - Senior All Night Party
 - Ski Team Tent

- Athletic Scholarships
- Sports Physicals
- Playoff/States Fan Bus
- Basketball Shooting Machine
- Baseball/Softball Dugout Updates
- Concussion Testing Protocol
 - Neptune Sound System
 - Cross Country Team Tent
 - Volleyballs and Racks

The Stoney Creek Athletic Boosters raises funds primarily through event concessions. We appreciate your support of this important operational foundation! Your coach will have further details.

2021-2022 MEMBERSHIP FORM

\$35 Annual Membership / Family

\$125 Lifetime Membership / Family

Please make check payable to "Stoney Creek Athletic Boosters". (Please no checks payable to RCS, separate entity)				
PARENT FIRST NAME(S):		LAST NAME:		
EMAIL:				
PHONE:				
IF PURCHASING LIFETIME MEMBERSHIP, PLEASE INDICATE YOUR YOUNGEST CHILD'S GRADUATION YEAR:				
STUDENT ATHLETE(S): (PLEASE INCLUDE LAST NAME IF DIFFERENT FROM ABOVE)				
NAME	GRADE I	FALL SPORT	WINTER SPORT	SPRING SPORT
Check & form can be mailed to SCHS Athletic Boosters, c/o Jenn French, 1392 Otter Drive, Rochester Hills, MI 48306				
Membership questions can be directed to Melissa Beers at melba1207@hotmail.com				
Board Notes: Check #	Date	Amount	Rcvd by	